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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

CrA [Life] 279-
B/2023 With CM
86/2023(Life
Imprisonment-
Murder Case /
PPC)

CrM [Qua] 48-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-
Quashment-
Orders)

CM 259/23 in W.P
731-
B/2022(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

IR in W.P 464-
B/2023(Education-
Affiliation-Others)

IR in W.P 461-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

The State etc

State etc

Govt of KP etc

Chairman BISE Karak

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Court No: 1

Umar Nawab

Riffatullah

Sudais Gul etc

Zafar Mehmood

Haji Gul Riaz Khan

Mirza Ali Khan Khattak

Akbarullah Khan Wazir

M.Rasheed Khan Wazir

Abdul Jabbar Khan

Nasir Ali Khan Qureshi

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28656)

(28797)

(26952)

(28807)

(28800)
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MOTION CASES

PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

IR in W.P 467-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Pay/Allowances)

IR in W.P 466-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Pay/Allowances)

IR in W.P 469-
B/2023(Criminal-
Others)

IR in W.P 473-
B/2023(Criminal-
Illegal
Dispossession)

IR in W.P 478-
B/2023(Detention-
3.M.P.O)

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of  Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Malak Amanullah Khan etc

Ramazan Khan etc

State etc

Court No: 1

Miss Irum Noreen

Muhammad Gul etc

Hanifullah

Javid Khan

Sikandar Hayat etc

M.Salim Awan

Abdul Jabbar Khan

Iftikhar Durrani

Abdullah Khattak

M.Asghar Khan Ahmadzai

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28816)

(28831)

(28826)

(28825)

(28836)
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PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

W.P 828-B/2022
With IR(Family-
Final Judgment)

W.P 816-
B/2022(Family-
Final Judgment)

W.P 140-B/2023
With IR(Family-
Final Judgment)

CrM [BBA] 32-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Before Arrest-
ATA)

CrM [BBA] 42-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Before Arrest-
ATA)

Mst Fatima Bibi etc

Mehnaz Bibi etc

Mst Sadia Saeed etc

The State etc

Raza Khan SHO etc

Court No: 1

W.P 116/2023

W.P 208/2023

CrM [BBA] 36/2023

Mster Abdullah Khan etc

Abidullah

The State etc

(Date By Court)

Sohail Khan

Master Abdullah Khan

Abidullah

Malik Shah Muhammad Khan

Pir Kamal Shah

Asghar Ali Khan Daim Khel

Pir Hamidullah Shah

Farhanullah Graan

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

Noorzada Khan Ahmedzai

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

i

i

Mst Mehnaz Bibi

Sadia Saeedi

Masoom Wazir

V/s

V/s

V/s

Imran Khan Dirma Khel

Irfanullah Khattak

M.Asghar Khan Ahmadzai

(27230)

(27194)

(27693)

(28439)

(28716)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

CrM [BBA] 41-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Before Arrest-
PPC)

CrM [BBA] 47-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Before Arrest-
ATA)

CrM [BA] 328-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [TBA] 30-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-
BBA-Gender
Based Violence)

CrM [BA] 359-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 358-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

The State etc

State etc

The State etc

The state etc

State

The State etc

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

Saqibullah etc

Fidatullah etc

Samiullah

Sikandar Hayat

Umer Farooq

Abdul Samad

Waqas Rahim Shah

Masood Iqbal Khattak

Mirza Ali Khan Khattak

M.Asghar Khan Ahmadzai

Hidayatullah Fatima Khel

Alamgir Khan Mandan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28698)

(28778)

(28628)

(28818)

(28792)

(28791)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

W.P 387-
B/2023(Family-
Final Judgment)

CrM [BBA] 50-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Before Arrest-
PPC)

CrM [BBA] 46-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Before Arrest-
ATA)

CrM [BBA] 45-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Before Arrest-
PPC)

CrM [BA] 363-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

Mst Palwasha etc

 The state

Raza Khan etc

The State etc

State

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

Fahimullah

Israr khan

Muhammad Akbar Khan

Shab Niaz

Saheedullah alias Saeedullah

Syed Waqas Ali Shah

Bashir Khan Wazir

M.Asghar Khan Ahmadzai

M.Asghar Khan Ahmadzai

Imran Ali Shah Mandan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28562)

(28819)

(28777)

(28776)

(28815)


